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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ipsa Loquitor

Donators

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Kirkwood Tigers

Lawnboyz

Super-Mario-ta

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Jr Millers

Lawnboyz

Tims Team

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Jr Millers

Lawnboyz

Tims Team

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets
Donators

Spartacus

Kirkwood Tigers

Kings Dream

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets

Donators

Spartacus

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Kings Dream

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets

Donators

Spartacus

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Kirkwood Tigers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets
Donators

Spartacus

Kirkwood Tigers

Kings Dream

64
66
83
99
108
89

93
112
93
121
107
97

107
122
106
165

74
133

91
79
119
96
93
163

108
158
93
104
140
93

103
107
106
118
112
109

114
84
84

138

121

120

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Silver Bullets
Spartacus

Jr Millers
Kings Dream
Tims Team
Fools

Donators
Spartacus
Kirkwood Tigers
Kings Dream
Super-Mario-ta
Fools

Spartacus
Donators

Kings Dream
Kirkwood Tigers
Fools
Super-Mario-ta

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Jr Millers

Super-Mario-ta

Fools

Lawnboyz

Tims Team

Jr Millers
Kirkwood Tigers
Lawnboyz

Tims Team
Super-Mario-ta
Fools

Fools
Super-Mario-ta
Kings Dream
Jr Millers
Lawnboyz
Tims Team

Super-Mario-ta

Tims Team

Jr Millers

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Fools

Lawnboyz
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126
110
112
134

98
127

118
79
99

118

105

116

110
121
102
108
100

97

84
103
125
121

89
104

111
98
66

112

199
80

103
68
73
79
89

109

102
108
113
69
99
109
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets

Donators

Spartacus

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Jr Millers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets

Donators

Spartacus

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Jr Millers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets

Donators

Spartacus

Jr Millers

Kings Dream

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets

Donators

Spartacus

Jr Millers

Kirkwood Tigers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ipsa Loquitor

Donators

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Kirkwood Tigers

Lawnboyz

Super-Mario-ta

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Jr Millers

Lawnboyz

Tims Team

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Ipsa Loquitor

Silver Bullets
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Jr Millers

Lawnboyz

Tims Team

106
111
91
95
94
126

125
93
81

103
84

104

83
135
77
96
123
55

119
123
88
57
122
93

108
93
99
93
94
97

69
154
126

69
103

83

102
76
74

114
83
78

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kirkwood Tigers
Kings Dream
Fools
Lawnboyz

Tims Team
Super-Mario-ta

Kings Dream
Lawnboyz
Kirkwood Tigers
Super-Mario-ta
Fools

Tims Team

Tims Team

Fools

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Kirkwood Tigers

Lawnboyz

Super-Mario-ta

Lawnboyz

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Tims Team

Kings Dream

Fools

Super-Mario-ta

Silver Bullets
Spartacus

Jr Millers
Kings Dream
Tims Team
Fools

Donators
Spartacus
Kirkwood Tigers
Kings Dream
Super-Mario-ta
Fools

Spartacus
Donators

Kings Dream
Kirkwood Tigers
Fools
Super-Mario-ta
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133
110
106
149
125
110

85
130
101
102

74
124

116
89
124
131
184
93

81
93
77
114
84
100

113
146
108
121
116
129

174
100
113
83
111
95

128
154
72
100
93
124
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Spartacus

Kings Dream

Donators

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Ipsa Loquitor

Jr Millers

Kirkwood Tigers

Lawnboyz

Silver Bullets
Super-Mario-ta

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Jr Millers

Silver Bullets

Donators

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Ipsa Loquitor

Kirkwood Tigers

Lawnboyz

Spartacus

Super-Mario-ta

Tims Team

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Silver Bullets

Donators

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Fools

Ipsa Loquitor

Kings Dream

Kirkwood Tigers

Lawnboyz

Spartacus

Super-Mario-ta

Tims Team

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Donators

Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon
Fools

Ipsa Loquitor

Jr Millers

Kings Dream

Kirkwood Tigers

Lawnboyz

Silver Bullets

Spartacus

Super-Mario-ta

Tims Team

104
91
144
118
96
151
94
58
97
94

141
87
77
7
91

117

124
99
95

151

73
90
103
93
93
70
83
180
113
114
98

87
83
106
121
99
30
125
99
101
123
123
122

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Fools

Tims Team

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Kings Dream
Fools

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Jr Millers

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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120

66
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

94

71
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102

102
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102



