## **Big Time Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:00pm ET

West 4 NELWARD				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	0.4		Oilean Dellata	400
Ipsa Loquitor	64	VS	Silver Bullets	126 110
Donators  Drink A Victory Bandwagen	66	VS	Spartacus	112
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	83 99	VS	Jr Millers	134
Kirkwood Tigers Lawnboyz	108	vs vs	Kings Dream Tims Team	98
Super-Mario-ta	89	vs vs	Fools	127
Super-Mario-ta	09	VS	FOOIS	127
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ipsa Loquitor	93	VS	Donators	118
Silver Bullets	112	VS	Spartacus	79
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	93	VS	Kirkwood Tigers	99
Jr Millers	121	VS	Kings Dream	118
Lawnboyz	107	VS	Super-Mario-ta	105
Tims Team	97	VS	Fools	116
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ipsa Loquitor	107	VS	Spartacus	110
Silver Bullets	122	VS	Donators	121
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	106	VS	Kings Dream	102
Jr Millers	165	VS	Kirkwood Tigers	108
Lawnboyz	74	VS	Fools	100
Tims Team	133	VS	Super-Mario-ta	97
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ipsa Loquitor	91	VS	Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	84
Silver Bullets	79	VS	Jr Millers	103
Donators	119	VS	Super-Mario-ta	125
Spartacus	96	VS	Fools	121
Kirkwood Tigers	93	VS	Lawnboyz	89
Kings Dream	163	VS	Tims Team	104
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ipsa Loquitor	108	VS	Jr Millers	111
Silver Bullets	158	VS	Kirkwood Tigers	98
Donators	93	VS	Lawnboyz	66
Spartacus	104	VS	Tims Team	112
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	140	vs	Super-Mario-ta	199
Kings Dream	93	vs	Fools	80
W. LO NELWALO				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Ipsa Loquitor	103	VS	Fools	103
Silver Bullets	103		Super-Mario-ta	68
Donators	107	VS	Kings Dream	73
Spartacus	118	vs vs	Jr Millers	73 79
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	112	VS VS	Lawnboyz	79 89
Kirkwood Tigers	109	VS VS	Tims Team	109
······································				.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Ipsa Loquitor	114	VS	Super-Mario-ta	102
Silver Bullets	84	VS	Tims Team	108
Donators	84	VS	Jr Millers	113
Spartacus	138	VS	Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	69
Kirkwood Tigers	121	VS	Fools	99
Kings Dream	120	VS	Lawnboyz	109

## **Big Time Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:00pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ipsa Loquitor	106	VS	Kirkwood Tigers	133
Silver Bullets	111	VS	Kings Dream	110
Donators	91	VS	Fools	106
Spartacus	95	VS	Lawnboyz	149
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	94	VS	Tims Team	125
Jr Millers	126	VS	Super-Mario-ta	110
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ipsa Loquitor	125	VS	Kings Dream	85
Silver Bullets	93	VS	Lawnboyz	130
Donators	81	VS	Kirkwood Tigers	101
Spartacus	103	VS	Super-Mario-ta	102
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	84	VS	Fools	74
Jr Millers	104	VS	Tims Team	124
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ipsa Loquitor	83	VS	Tims Team	116
Silver Bullets	135	VS	Fools	89
Donators	77	VS	Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	124
Spartacus	96	VS	Kirkwood Tigers	131
Jr Millers	123	VS	Lawnboyz	184
Kings Dream	55	VS	Super-Mario-ta	93
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ipsa Loquitor	119	VS	Lawnboyz	81
Silver Bullets	123	VS	Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	93
Donators	88	VS	Tims Team	77
Spartacus	57	VS	Kings Dream	114
Jr Millers	122	VS	Fools	84
Kirkwood Tigers	93	VS	Super-Mario-ta	100
Waste 40 NEL Waste 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	100		Silver Bullets	113
Ipsa Loquitor	108 93	VS		146
Donators Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	99	VS	Spartacus Jr Millers	108
Kirkwood Tigers	93	vs vs	Kings Dream	121
Lawnboyz	94	vs VS	Tims Team	116
Super-Mario-ta	97	VS VS	Fools	129
Caper Marie ta	01	<b>V</b> 0	1 0010	120
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ipsa Loquitor	69	VS	Donators	174
Silver Bullets	154	VS	Spartacus	100
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	126	VS	Kirkwood Tigers	113
Jr Millers	69	VS	Kings Dream	83
Lawnboyz	103	VS	Super-Mario-ta	111
Tims Team	83	VS	Fools	95
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Ipsa Loquitor	102	VS	Spartacus	128
Silver Bullets	76	VS	Donators	154
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	74	VS	Kings Dream	72
Jr Millers	114	VS	Kirkwood Tigers	100
Lawnboyz	83	VS	Fools	93
Tims Team	78	VS	Super-Mario-ta	124

## **Big Time Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:00pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Spartacus	104	VS	Fools	120
Kings Dream	91	VS	Tims Team	66
Donators	144	VS	* League Average	103
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	118	VS	* League Average	103
Ipsa Loquitor	96	VS	* League Average	103
Jr Millers	151	VS	* League Average	103
Kirkwood Tigers	94	VS	* League Average	103
Lawnboyz	58	VS	* League Average	103
Silver Bullets	97	VS	* League Average	103
Super-Mario-ta	94	VS	* League Average	103
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Jr Millers	141	VS	Kings Dream	94
Silver Bullets	87	VS	Fools	71
Donators	77	VS	* League Average	102
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	77	VS	* League Average	102
Ipsa Loquitor	91	VS	* League Average	102
Kirkwood Tigers	117	VS	* League Average	102
Lawnboyz	124	VS	* League Average	102
Spartacus	99	VS	* League Average	102
Super-Mario-ta	95	VS	* League Average	102
Tims Team	151	VS	* League Average	102
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Silver Bullets	73	VS	Jr Millers	102
Donators	90	VS	* League Average	101
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	103	VS	* League Average	101
Fools	93	VS	* League Average	101
Ipsa Loquitor	93	VS	* League Average	101
Kings Dream	70	VS	* League Average	101
Kirkwood Tigers	83	VS	* League Average	101
Lawnboyz	180	VS	* League Average	101
Spartacus	113	VS	* League Average	101
Super-Mario-ta	114	VS	* League Average	101
Tims Team	98	VS	* League Average	101
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Donators	87	VS	* League Average	102
Drink-A-Victory Bandwagon	83	VS	* League Average	102
Fools	106	VS	* League Average	102
Ipsa Loquitor	121	VS	* League Average	102
Jr Millers	99	VS	* League Average	102
Kings Dream	30	VS	* League Average	102
Kirkwood Tigers	125	VS	* League Average	102
Lawnboyz	99	VS	* League Average	102
Silver Bullets	101	VS	* League Average	102
Spartacus	123	VS	* League Average	102
Super-Mario-ta	123	VS	* League Average	102
Tims Team	122	VS	* League Average	102